Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals Intro MX 4-7yrs FXR

Printed:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm

Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals Intro MX 4-7yrs FXR

02
#1
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 778 Reef Calis 125 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 1%
2 55 Deklan Burton 8 27 27 12 22 20 2 2 98
3 411 Laken Guntrip 95 30 3 2 20 2 20 11 95
4 32 Hunter Blair 92 33 3 18 18 18 18 20 92
5 113  George Scott 7 48 15 20 9 16 16 16 77
6 12 Cory Butson VAl 54 6 11 13 15 14 18 7
7 95 Cooper Cameron 67 58 4 15 16 14 7 15 67
8 10 Hunter Roskam 64 61 3 16 10 12 12 14 64
9 5 Toby Coombes 64 61 0 14 14 13 15 8 64
10 64 Judah Bonett 59 66 5 7 15 11 13 13 89
1 121 Bodhi Diamond 55 70 4 13 12 9 9 12 85
12 800 Hugo Bassett 50 75 5 10 11 10 10 9 50
13 240 Royce Bush 46 79 4 9 8 8 11 10 46
14 52 Linkon Loveridge 2 9% 17 6 7 5 8 3 29
15 83 Jake Gimore 24 101 5 5 4 6 5 4 24
16 151 Kiwa TahiTahi 2 103 2 3 6 2 6 5 22
17 259  Lennix Hurhanganui 20 105 2 8 5 7 x x 20
18 13 Brody Moris 18 107 2 2 2 3 4 7 18
19 180 Deegan Sole 17 108 1 1 3 4 3 6 17
20 336 Zayden Hansen 4 121 13 4 x X X X 4
Event Legend
#1 16/07/2022  Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals 2022

Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals Intro Trail 4-5yrs Support Slight APrinted:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm

Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals Intro Trail 4-5yrs Support Slight Advantage

202
#

Pos __ No. Name Total Diffi___ Gap R1_R2 R3 R4 R5 Totl
1 64 JudahBorett 125 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 125
2 195 BakeAln 103 2 2 2 2 2 152 108
3 5 Troy Viioen 102 23 1 20 20 20 2 20 102
4 27 Makayla Delow 88 3 14 18 16 18 20 16 88
5 555 Nicholas Vijoen 86 39 2 16 18 16 18 18 86
6 20 George Simpson 76 49 10 15 15 15 16 15 76

Event Legend
#1 160072022 Undseen NZ MiniMX Nationals 2022

Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals Intro Trail 4-7 yrs Broxy Rider CPrinted:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm

Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals Intro Trail 4-7 yrs Broxy Rider Coaching

02
#1

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 3L LeviPickerl 125 0 0 25 25 25 25 25 125
2 3C ColeBaker 9% 29 29 2 22 18 18 16 96
3 183 Rex Rooney 9% 29 0 14 20 20 20 2 96
4 15 Weston Pyper Fredricksen 92 33 4 15 18 22 22 15 92
5 97 Max Malinder 82 43 10 20 14 14 14 20 &
6 19 Reggie Henick 81 44 16 15 16 16 18 81
7 9 Heath Thompson 7 48 4 18 16 15 15 13 77
8 8 Taimania Greenwood 62 14 12 13 12 12 14
] 74 Cohen Waller 62 0 13 12 13 13 12
10 17 Charlotte Rowe-Hawkins 54 7 9 10 11 11 11 11 54
11 111 Logan Broly 51 74 3 11 10 10 10 10 &1
12 109 Tyl Davison 43 82 8 8 8 9 9 9 4
13 22K Kayde Verhoeven 40 85 3 9 9 8 8 6 4
14 56 Aria Moxham 36 89 4 7 7 7 7 8 3
15 303 Isla Welacott 31 A 5 6 6 6 6 7 31
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Event Legend

#1

16/07/2022  Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals 2022

Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX50cc 6-8yrs Guitter King

Printed:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm

Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX50cc 6-8yrs Gutter King

02
#1
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 242 Jai Gibson 118 0 0 25 25 25 18 25 118
2 46 Adam Bockett 100 18 18 16 20 22 20 2 100
3 44 Hunter Cowie 8 20 2 20 16 20 2 20 98
4 625 Cooper Robinson 97 21 1 2 2 10 25 18 97
5 28Z Zack Hunter 66 52 31 15 8 16 12 15 66
6 12 Jimmy Ringrose 65 53 1 18 14 11 11 11 65
7 8C CooperBennett 65 53 0 11 15 9 14 16 65
8 11 Cruiz Cameron 60 58 5 13 18 12 4 13 60
] 388 Luca Guntrip 58 0 14 13 15 15 3 60
10 30 Carter Hewkett 53 65 7 7 12 8 16 10 53
11 33 Kade Hawkins 49 69 4 10 0 18 9 12 49
12 183 Rex Rooney 46 72 3 4 2 13 13 14 46
13 3 Cole Baker 40 78 6 9 914 8 0 4
14 808 Braxden Aldridge 36 82 4 12 11 3 10 0 36
15 6 Ryder Baid 33 85 3 8 10 2 7 6 33
16 5 Nico McMaster 28 90 5 5 5 4 6 8 28
17 112 Cooper Topping 26 92 2 6 6 x 5 9 26
18 28R Reedlegg 16 102 10 2 7 0 0 7 16
19 25 Mia Richmond 14 104 2 1 3 6 0 4 14
20 171 Cooper Haywood smith 13 105 1 0 4 7 2 0 13
21 777 Tiare Howe 13 105 0 0 x 5 3 5 13
2 184 Hunter Winstanley 4 114 9 o 0 1 1 2 4
23 19 Oliver Caine 3 115 1 3 0 0 0 0 3
24 16H Hanison Church 1 117 2 0 0 0 0 1 1
25 29 Cooper Rackham 1 117 0 01 0 0 O 1
26 14 EzraPeake 0 118 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2] 96 Sam Parsons 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 O Q
28 20 Hektor Simpson 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 873 Rome Van der Heyden 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 225 Kieran O'Connor 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
Event Legend
#1 16/07/2022  Urdseen NZ Mini MX Nationals 2022

Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX50cc 6-8yrs Gutter King SupPrinted:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm

Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX50cc 6-8yrs Gutter King Support

2022
#

Pos __ No. Name Toial Dif ___ Gap R1_R2 R3 R4 R5 Toal
1 8D DeeganLoverdge 117 0 0 % 2 2% 20 25 117
2 147 FlymnClyton 102 15 15 15 18 22 25 2 102
3 182 LeviSoe 99 18 3 18 25 20 18 18 99
4 444 ReedRobinson 93 24 6 20 2 18 15 20 93
5 323 NixonTanner 84 33 9 2 15 16 16 15 84
6 54 Jacklang 81 36 12 16 15 22 16 81
7 16W Wesky Edwards 68 49 13 4 13 14 14 13 68
8 71 DanielVicen 67 50 1 13 14 13 13 14 67
S 306 Brax Phipps 16 101 51 6 x x x x 16

Event Legend
# 160071202  Undseen NZ MiniMX Nationals 2022

Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX65cc 7-8yrs Yamaha NZ  Printed:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm
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Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX65cc 7-8yrs Yamaha NZ

2022
#1
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 91A AustinVining 113 0 0 2 2 2 25 2 113
2 3V Vinnie Edwards 107 6 6 20 20 20 2 25 107
3 15 Cameron Travers 82 31 25 25 16 18 10 13 82
4 414 Charlie Purves 70 43 12 025 25 0 20 70
5 13 Te Kaewa Bradey 68 45 2 18 18 0 20 12 68
6 25C Cofton Whiley 67 46 1 12 15 13 13 14 67
7 227 Jack Huggins 66 47 1 16 14 16 15 5 66
8 46 Adam Bockett 58 55 8 0 13 12 18 15 58
9 44M Henry Milar 55 58 3 15 0 14 18 55
10 11 Cruiz Cameron 54 59 1 11 10 9 8 16 54
1 104 Sebastian Bassett 48 65 6 13 12 1 16 6 48
12 242 JaiGbson 37 76 1 14 8 15 0 x 37
13 81 Alffie Biggs 36 77 1 10 9 1 0 36
14 311 C CooperBeck 35 78 1 8 7 0 9 N 35
15 160 Oscar Hopewel 33 80 2 0 6 14 12 1 33
16 38 Jackson Stagg 33 80 0 7 110 7 8 33
17 91D DylanToa 24 89 9 011 21 0 24
18 866 LeviJacobs 24 89 0 9 0 3 2 10 24
19 194  Brianna Thomasen 21 92 3 5 5 6 5 0 21
20 82 Cooper Bennett 17 9% 4 3 3 0 4 7 17
2 60 Luke Feam 17 9% 0 4 4 4 3 2 17
2 550 Tukorehu Daniels 12 101 5 2 0 7 0 3 12
23 95 Cooper Sugiarto 12 101 0 6 2 0 0 4 12
24 178 Max Barett 10 103 2 1 0 0 0 9 10
25 138 Jaxon Baigent 5 108 5 0 0 5 0 O 5
26 3T TheoHeleson 1 112 4 0 0 0 1 0 1
27 805 Oakly Macdonald 0 113 1 0 0 0 0 O 0
28 213 Hugo Travers-Bishop 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
29 96 Sam Parsons 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 115  Mamie Johnson 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
Event Legend
#1 16/07/2022  Urdseen NZ Mini MX Nationals 2022
Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX65cc 7-8yrs Yamaha NZ Suprinted:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm
Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX65cc 7-8yrs Yamaha NZ Support
2022
#1
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 25T Thomas Johnston 120 0 0 20 25 25 25 25 12
2 44K Matida Kennedy 106 14 14 25 15 2 2 22 106
3 306 Brax Phipps 9% 24 10 2 2 20 18 14 96
4 155 LeoForster 91 29 16 20 15 20 20 91
5 311R RyanKennedy 87 33 4 18 18 18 15 18 &
6 16 Hanison Church 77 43 10 15 14 16 16 16 77
7 225 Kieran O'Connor 73 47 4 14 16 14 14 15 73
8 99 Naiome Hurihanganui 52 68 21 13 13 13 13 x 52
Event Legend
#1 16/07/2022  Urdseen NZ Mini MX Nationals 2022
Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX65cc 9-11yrs MotorSport ToPrinted:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm
Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX65cc 9-11yrs MotorSport Tools
2022
#1
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 4 LeviMcMaster 120 0 0 25 25 25 25 20 1220
2 323 Jaxx Hunter 104 16 16 18 22 22 20 2 104
3 13 Flynn Roskam 93 27 1 13 156 18 22 25 93
4 32 Baiey Haris 88 32 5 22 18 14 16 18 88
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Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX65cc 9-11yrs MotorSport ToPrinted:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm

20 Wiliam Simpson 66 54 22 7 16 20 7 16 66
7 Colson Emery 66 54 0 9 20 9 13 15 66
11C Carter Roberts 63 57 3 5 12 15 18 13 63
71K Kyan Cox 58 62 5 20 10 0 14 14 58
11R Reuben Chamley 55 65 3 16 5 12 15 7 85
12N Nate Hewlett 53 67 2 12 13 16 12 0 53
12F Finn Baker 51 69 2 11 11 8 11 10 51
41J  Jake Vining 46 74 5 4 8 13 9 12 46
66 Mitchel Zampese 38 82 8 10 14 4 6 4 38
25B Baylee Monison 36 84 2 0 6 1 1 36
26 Carter Grant 36 84 0 6 9 10 3 8 36
2 JesseBaid 24 9% 12 0 3 210 9 24
38 Kyro Baigent 20 100 4 3 7 5 0 5 2
42 RikiButson 18 102 2 0 4 6 5 3 18
24 Charlie Hodgkinson 16 104 2 4 1 0 0 1 16
41H Hunter Pyke 15 105 1 15 0 15
371 Jack Bebbington 15 105 0 8 0 7 0 0 15
301  Indie Alison 9 111 6 0 0 3 4 2 ]
905 Trae Pakes 7 113 2 0 0 1 0 6 7
71S Samuel Gray 4 116 3 0 2 0 2 0 4
808 Ryder Van der Heyden 3 117 1 2 0 0 1 0 3
747 Cooper Johnson 1 119 2 1 0 0 0 O 1
29H HunterLee 0 120 1 0 0 0 0 O Q
108 Kody McDemott 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
48 Miler Spence 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 O Q
22 Marco Carter 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 O 0
Event Legend
#1 16/07/2022  Urdseen NZ Mini MX Nationals 2022

Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals MX65cc 9-11yrs MotorSport Tools Support

2022
#1
Pos No. Name Total Dift Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 213 Milen Bish 12 0 0 25 2 25 25 25 12
2 111 Cole Philips 113 9 9 2 25 2 2 2 113
3 665 Brooklyn Tamant 92 30 21 16 16 20 20 20 92
4 14 Jake O'Reily 92 30 0 20 18 18 18 18 92
5 94 Nate Rowe-Hawkins VAl 51 21 14 15 15 16 11 7
6 725 Jackson Robinson 66 56 5 18 20 5 9 14 66
7 220 Archie Philips 65 57 1 11 13 13 13 15 65
8 310 Callum Moore 60 62 5 13 12 11 14 10 60
] 167 Lincoln Shepherd 59 63 1 6 8 14 15 16 589
10 296 Luca Snelgrove-Waij 54 68 5 15 10 16 7 6 54
11 29C Cody Walden 49 73 5 10 14 7 11 7 49
12 902 Kyzah Woon 49 73 0 8 7 12 10 12 49
13 279 Cody Davison 48 74 1 9 9 912 9 48
14 25M Mason Rieper 39 83 9 12 1 8 x 39
15 35 Charlie Slingsby 36 86 3 7 010 6 13 36
16 917 Phenox Cunniffe 30 92 6 5 6 5 8 30
17 177 Nariah Hurhanganui 17 105 13 4 5 4 4 x 17
Event Legend
#1 16/07/2022  Urdseen NZ Mini MX Nationals 2022

Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals Trail 7-Qyrs Craig Stevens Motoferinted:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm

Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals Trail 7-9yrs Craig Stevens Motorcycles

2022
#1
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 RS Total
1 4L LeviMcMaster 120 0 0 25 25 20 25 25 120
2 21 Vinnie Edwards 110 10 10 2 2 2 2 2 10
3 17 EliHankins 106 15 5 20 20 25 20 20 105
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4 91 Dylan Toia 86 34 19 18 18 16 18 16 86
5 32 Kody McDemott 84 36 2 16 16 18 16 18 &4
6 101 Max Fitzgerad " 49 13 14 13 15 15 14 7
7 56 Ryder Moxham 52 3 13 15 14 14 12 68
8 5 Nico McMaster 57 63 1 1 14 8 11 13 &7
9 10 Riya Subratty 55 65 15 8 12 5 15 55
10 102 Eljah Robinson 55 65 8 11 13 13 10 55
11 555 Zoe Burton 55 65 0 10 12 10 12 11 55
12 100 Mason Wiliamson 43 77 12 910 7 8 9 43
13 4P Pippa Chamley 42 78 1 7 9 8 42
14 73 Evan Gray 3B 82 4 12 0 11 10 5 38
15 704 Carson Tumer 32 88 6 6 7 6 32
16 7 Caitlyn Emery 29 91 3 5 6 5 6 7 29
Event Legend
#1 16007/2022  Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals 2022
Championship Standings of Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals Trail 8-11yrs Shaw's Wires & RdPrinted:: 18/07/2022 2:47:12 pm
Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals Trail 8-11yrs Shaw's Wires & Ropes
2022
#1
Pos No. Name Total Dift Gap R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
1 207 Jack Hazelden 119 0 0 25 2 2 25 25 119
2 8 JoshTodd 116 3 3 2 25 25 2 2 116
3 323 Jaxx Hunter 100 19 16 20 20 20 20 20 100
4 333 Ethan Hooker 78 41 2 14 12 18 18 16 78
5 164 RyanKing 7 42 1 13 15 15 16 18 77
6 301  Indie Alison 7 42 0 16 16 16 15 14 77
7 11 Corban Locke " 48 6 18 13 14 11 15 7
8 19 Jessica Lawrence 68 51 3 15 18 13 12 10 68
9 282V VanHazelden 56 5 12 14 11 13 13
10 282C CalebVanEik 60 59 3 11 11 12 14 12 &0
11 27 Calum Mcleod 51 68 9 10 10 10 10 11 &1
12 15 Olvia Travers 43 76 8 9 8 9 9 8 4
13 321 Hanmis Green A 85 9 8 9 9 #4
Event Legend
#1 16/07/2022  Undseen NZ Mini MX Nationals 2022
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